
 

D-Link DEM-311GT - Faseroptik - 1000
Mbit/s - SFP - LC - 50/125 µm - SX
1000Base-SX - MMF - 850nm - 550m

Gruppe Netzwerkgeräte

Hersteller D-Link

Hersteller Art. Nr. DEM-311GT

EAN/UPC 0790069248153

 

Hauptmerkmale
Allgemein

SFP Transceiver-Typ Faseroptik

Maximale
Datenübertragungsrate

1000 Mbit/s

Schnittstelle SFP

Verpackungsbreite 74 mm

Verpackungstiefe 131 mm

Verpackungshöhe 49 mm

Versandkartonslänge 36 cm

Versandkartonsbreite 26 cm

Versandkartonshöhe 31 cm
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